ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com     39
Application: Laboratory water mixer tap for hot and cold water.
Mounting: Wall or panel mounted.
Body: Cast brass.
Headworks: WaterSaver self-contained compression valve
cartridges with replaceable stainless steel seats.

Water Fittings
Mixer Taps
Ordering Information
Options
Valve Construction Compression valve cartridges BT1714WSA
Ceramic disc valve cartridges BTC1714WSA
Gooseneck 200mm (8”) gooseneck in place of 150mm (6”) BT1714-8WSA
Outlet Fitting BO055 aerator in place of hose end BT1714-55WSA
BT118 pipe interrupter fitting with hose end BT1714-118WSA
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish PCL Polished chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRY Gloss light gray powder coated finish SCC Satin chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating